
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

N° 

26 

6 

811 

12 

23 

51 

11 

27 

10 

19 

810 

Nom complet 

Arthur BENOIT 

Ethan CHAIX 

Mattis BRAGEOT 

Théophile BROT 

Etan COUSSAINS 

Hugo DE NATTES 

Thiago ARECHAGA 

Tom CASTANIER 

Nathan GUILLEM 

Lola MERLE 

Théo FACCINI 

Catégorie 
Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Minime 

Tours 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

6 

Diff. 

3.713 

3.859 

7.308 

7.902 

8.022 

8.618 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

4 Tours 

Tps total 

8:31.227 

8:34.940 

8:35.086 

8:38.535 

8:39.129 

8:39.249 

8:39.845 

8:32.451 

8:32.705 

9:03.445 

5:08.351 

Meilleur tps 

50.491 

50.406 

50.606 

50.963 

51.035 

51.159 

51.281 

56.182 

54.902 

57.153 

50.517 

Nat/State 

D.R. 

Tony 

Redspeed 

Tecno 

Alpha 

Tony 

Alpha 

Alpha 

Alpha 

Parolin 

Kosmic 

Sponsor 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

3.713 

Vit. moy.  

73,799 

Meilleur tps/tour 

50.406 

Meilleure vit. 

74,848 

Meilleur tour 
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